
Sponsors:

Open Section
(Open to All)

Reserve Section
(Under 1400) 

Novice Section
(Unrated Only)

1st Place
2nd Place
3rd Place
Top Class E
Top Class F
Top Class G & Below

$200
$150
$100
$50
$50
$50

Open to Unrated players only.
This section is not rated.

Medals to top 3.

CLUB PRIZE: Club with most members at the tournament wins $100.
                        *Minimum 5 Reserve/Open entries

Entry Fee: Open & Reserve entry
$30 online or early; $40 on site.
Novice entry $10 online or early; $20 on site.
GMs/IMs free entry, $30
deducted from prize over $100.
US Chess membership required for
Open & Reserve sections.
TCA membership required for TN
residents in Open & Amateur.

Format: 5 rounds - Swiss System

Time Control: Rds 1-2 G/30;d5
Rds 3-5 G/60; d5

Registration: 7:30-8:30am

Rounds: 9:00am, 10:15am, 12:00pm,
2:15pm, 4:30pm

Organizer Website:
www.cumberlandcountychessclub.org

Send entries to:
William Flynn
85 Burnett St
Crossville, TN
(931)-200-0875

cumberlandcountychessclub@gmail.com

or register online at reg4chess.com
*preferred

Event Location: Cumberland County
Community Complex, 1398 Livingston Rd,
Crossville, TN, 38555

1st Place
2nd Place
3rd Place
Top Expert
Top Class A
Top Class B
Top Class C & Below

$400
$300
$200
$100
$100
$75
$75

All Times in Central Time

$2,000 PRIZE FUND
guaranteed by 64 entries,
proportionately scaled down otherwise

Top Unrated
(Unrated eligible for Unrated Prize only)

$50

Fall Open Chess Tournament

2 0 2 4

Saturday, Oct 12
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