Susan E. Kantor Memorial Fall Open Chess Tournament Saturday, Oct 12

PRIZE FUND guaranteed by 64 entries, proportionately scaled down otherwise

Open Section (Open to All)

1st Place	\$400
2nd Place	\$300
3rd Place	\$200
Top Expert	\$100
Top Class A	\$100
Top Class B	\$75
Top Class C & Below	\$75

Reserve Section (Under 1400)

1st Place 2nd Place	\$200 \$150
3rd Place	\$100
Top Class E	\$50
Top Class F	\$50
Top Class G & Below	\$50
Top Unrated	\$50
(Unrated eligible for Unrated Prize only)	

Novice Section (Unrated Only)

Open to Unrated players only.
This section is not rated.

Medals to top 3.

CLUB PRIZE: Club with most members at the tournament wins \$100.

Entry Fee: Open & Reserve entry \$30 online or early; \$40 on site.
Novice entry \$10 online or early; \$20 on site.
GMs/IMs free entry, \$30
deducted from prize over \$100.
US Chess membership required for Open & Reserve sections.
TCA membership required for TN residents in Open & Amateur.

Format: 5 rounds - Swiss System

Time Control: Rds 1-2 G/30;d5

Rds 3-5 G/60; d5

Registration: 7:30-8:30am

Rounds: 9:00am, 10:15am, 12:00pm,

2:15pm, 4:30pm
All Times in Central Time

Organizer Website:

www.cumberlandcountychessclub.org

Send entries to:

William Flynn 85 Burnett St Crossville, TN (931)-200-0875

cumberlandcountychessclub@gmail.com

or register online at reg4chess.com *preferred

Event Location: Cumberland County Community Complex, 1398 Livingston Rd, Crossville, TN, 38555





Since 1973